BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVAL IN PRINCIPLE TO LEASE SPACE FOR PUBLIC

BOARD LETTER TITLE: DEFENDER’S CENTRAL BRANCH (DISTRICT: 1)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT: Genera [ Se rvi ces

Approval Signature Signature Verification

~Snna ;?W Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-01-15 01:59PM PST
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

')‘ffW‘M*'f/éM??; ‘ Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2025-01-16 09:29AM PST
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wlarks Wedired Marko Medved
E-signed 2025-01-15 05:58PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

—4"4’ Brian Albright
Briarf Albright (Jan 15,2025 13:52 PST) E-signed 2025-01-15 01:52PM-PST

Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%%Mﬁ Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-01-15 04:08PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kw{/w»FW Kathleen Flannery
E-signed 2025-01-15 07:15PM PST
Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




